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Kristijan Persic

The American Radio Relay League
Administrative Headquarters, Newington, CT  06111, U.S.A.

DXCC Award Credit Slip

Member ID:Callsign:

Name: Date Received:

Date Processed: Reference No.:

000139Q00000Barcode ID:

10/10/201109/10/2011 tofrom

Date Type AmountDescription

Account Activity:

Balance

     0.00Starting Balance =

Appl.#
10/10/2011 C (   22.00)Process:  Non-ARRL Member Initiation 00000 (   22.00)

10/10/2011 C (  113.55)Process:  LoTW Credits Fee 00000 (  135.55)

10/10/2011 C (    2.00)Process:  FC International Credit Slip 00000 (  137.55)

10/10/2011 C (    4.50)Process:  Certificate shipping (non-USA) 00000 (  142.05)

10/10/2011 C      0.00Process:  No further charge to apply 00000 (  142.05)

(  142.05)Ending Balance =Negative amounts are shown in '( )'.  Balance is due to ARRL.

Your DXCC records have been credited with the following:
MIXED
PHONE
CW
RTTY

239
119
217

6

15M
10M

182
150

CHAL
80M
40M
20M

764
102
148
182

Your DXCC entity totals are as follows:

MIXED
PHONE
CW
RTTY

239
119
217

6

15M
10M
5BDX*

182
150

CHAL
80M
40M
20M

764
102
148
182

238
118
216

6

181
150

762
102
147
182

Current Total Current Total Current Total
('*' marks received awards)

The following cards have not been credited for the indicated reason:
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