The American Radio Relay League

Administrative Headquarters, Newington, CT 06111, U.S.A.

DXCC Award Credit Slip

Name: Kristijan Persic Date Received: 28/09/2011 Processed By: IMPT

Callsign: 9A4WY Member ID: 2000721020 Date Processed: 28/09/2011 Reference No.: 201107103

1st Application of Date Received Year Barcode ID: 000139Q00000

Account Activity:		from 09/10/2011 to 10/10/2011			Starting Balance =		0.00
Date Type	Description				Appl.#	Amount	Balance
10/10/2011 C	Process: Non-ARRL	Member Initiation	1		00000	(22.00)	(22.00)
10/10/2011 C	Process: LoTW Credits Fee				00000	(113.55)	(135.55)
10/10/2011 C	Process: FC International Credit Slip				00000	(2.00)	(137.55)
10/10/2011 C	Process: Certificate shipping (non-USA)				00000	(4.50)	(142.05)
10/10/2011 C	Process: No further charge to apply				00000	0.00	(142.05)
Negative amounts are shown in '()'. Balance is due to ARRL.					Ending Balance =		(142.05)
Your DXCC records have been credited with the following:							
MIXED	239	CHAL		764	15M		182
PHONE	119	80M		102	10M		150
CW	217	40M		148			
RTTY	6	20M		182			
Your DXCC entity totals are as follows: ('*' marks received awards)							
	Current Total		Current	Total		Curr	ent Total
MIXED	238 239	CHAL	762	764	15M	1	81 182
PHONE	118 119	80M	102	102	10M	1	50 150
CW	216 217	40M	147	148	5BDX*		
RTTY	6 6	20M	182	182			

The following cards have not been credited for the indicated reason:

11/10/2011 Page 1